FLG-5 Manual
Spray Gun Range
FLG-5 is a full size manual spray
gun range to provide user’s with
the competitive advantage
needed in today’s finishing
facilities.
IT’S THE LOW COST SOLUTION

l Wax Based Materials
l Plus Many Others
l Low cost spray guns for use with a wide range of general
industrial paints and materials
l FLG-5 employ DeVilbiss Trans-Tech® atomisation for paint
saving efficiency, superb finishes plus compliance with
EPA legislation
l Ultra lightweight, strong, cast aluminium gun body
l Ergonomically shaped gun handle for balance,
grip and comfort
l Precision engineered brass air cap and stainless
steel fluid tips and needles for long service life
No 5 Trans-Tech Air Cap (Gravity & Suction) FLG-1-5
No 622 Trans-Tech Air Cap (Pressure) FLG-1-622
Air Cap Retaining Ring SGK-0023
1.1mm fluid tip for pressure gun SGK-13-11
1.4mm fluid tip for gravity and pressure guns SGK-12-14
1.8mm fluid tip for suction gun SGK-14-18
2.0mm fluid tip for gravity gun SGK-12-20
Fluid Needle (for 1.1mm tip – Pressure Gun) SGK-402-11
Fluid Needle (for 1.4mm tip – Gravity Gun) SGK-414
Fluid Needle (for 1.4mm tip – Pressure Gun) SGK-402-14
Fluid Needle (for 1.8mm tip – Suction Gun) SGK-430-18
Fluid Needle (for 2.0mm tip – Gravity Gun) SGK-420
Air Valve Seat Kit (Pressure) K-5027
Seal Kit & Tool (Pressure) K-5029
Baffle Replacement Kit (Gravity & Suction) K-5030